Boys U-16
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Tiit Soku KK / SK Nord
Saku KK
Lahti Basketball Juniorit
LoKoKo

DSN Riga

Feeniks Basket
RIM/TTU

KK Hito/ BC Karjamaa
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+/-
208-87
150-109
153-141
48-222

+/-
144-119
142-112
139-150
113-157
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